PAL TABLE DEVON 2023

Matches Played .
Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Points
Home Away
Elfordleigh 5 5 5.5 4 1.5 4 3 6 2 4 4.5 4 38.5
Boringdon 5 5 4 5 2 2 5.5 4 2 3 4 2 33.5
Staddon Heights 5 4 0.5 5.5 4 4.5 1.5 5 4 1.5 2 2 30.5
Yelverton 5 5 2 0.5 1 4.5 3 0 4 4.5 4.5 3 27
Tavistock 5 5 4 2 5 1.5 0.5 2 4 2 1.5 4 26.5
Wrangaton 5 5 2 1 4.5 1.5 4.5 1 2 3 1.5 3 24
PAL TABLE CORNWALL 2023
Matches Played .
Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Points
Home Away
Looe 5 5 5 2 3 3 4 3 3 6 5 4 38
St Mellion A 5 5 5 3 1.5 5.5 2 5.5 5 5.5 3 2 38
Trethorne 5 5 1 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3 0.5 2 5 335
China Fleet B 5 5 5 3 5 3 2 1.5 1 45 1 5 31
St Mellion B 5 5 1 4.5 3 1.5 4 0.5 4 0 4 1 23.5
China Fleet A 5 5 1 1.5 1 0.5 1.5 3 2 1.5 3 1 16

Looe win the Cornwall side of the league due to a better head to head record against St Mellion B




Week

10

PAL CORNWALL FIXTURES 2023

DATE

28 April 2023

05 May 2023

12 May 2023

19 May 2023

26 May 2023

09 June 2023

16 June 2022

23 June 2023

30 June 2023

07 July 2023

14 July 2023

21 July 2023

28 July 2023

Score

4.5

4.5

4.5

5.5

15

0.5

4.5

5.5

4.5

N o1

113.5

HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
St Mellion A Y, St Mellion B
China Fleet B Y, Trethorne
Looe Y, China Fleet A
China Fleet B Y, St Mellion A
St Mellion B Y, China Fleet A
Looe Y, Trethorne
Trethorne Y, St Mellion A
St Mellion B Y, Looe
China Fleet A Y, China Fleet B

First round of Knockout

Trethorne St Mellion B
China Fleet B Looe
St Mellion A China Fleet A
St Mellion B China Fleet B
Looe St Mellion A
China Fleet A Trethorne

Knockout Semi Finals

St Mellion B \Y; St Mellion A
Trethorne Y, China Fleet B

China Fleet A \Y; Looe

China Fleet A \Y; St Mellion B
Trethorne Y, Looe

St Mellion A \Y; China Fleet B

St Mellion A \Y; Trethorne

Looe Y, St Mellion B
China Fleet B \Y; China Fleet A

Knockout Final at China Fleet

St Mellion B Y, Trethorne
Looe v China Fleet B
China Fleet A Y, St Mellion A
China Fleet B Y, St Mellion B
St Mellion A v Looe
Trethorne Y, China Fleet A

Score

1.5

~

1.5

1.5

0.5

4.5

5.5

1.5

0.5

1.5

66.5

Played 2nd June

180



Week

10

PAL DEVON FIXTURES 2023

DATE

28 April 2023

05 May 2023

12 May 2023

19 May 2023

26 May 2023

09 June 2023

16 June 2022

23 June 2023

30 June 2023

07 July 2023

14 July 2023

21 July 2023

28 July 2023

Score
5.5
2
2
5.5
5
2

4.5

4.5
4.5

4.5
0.5

4.5

4.5
4.5

111

HOME TEAM

Elfordleigh
Yelverton
Wrangaton

Staddon Heights
Boringdon Park

Tavistock

Wrangaton
Tavistock

Boringdon Park

\

<

\

AWAY TEAM

Staddon Heights
Boringdon Park

Tavistock

Yelverton
Wrangaton
Elfordleigh

Elfordleigh
Yelverton

Staddon Heights

First round of Knockout

Elfordleigh

Staddon Heights

Yelverton

Yelverton
Wrangaton
Tavistock

Vv

Boringdon Park

Tavistock
Wrangaton

Elfordleigh

Staddon Heights
Boringdon Park

Knockout Semi Finals

Elfordleigh

Staddon Heights
Boringdon Park

Staddon Heights
Boringdon Park

Tavistock

Yelverton
Wrangaton
Elfordleigh

Yelverton
Wrangaton
Tavistock

Elfordleigh
Yelverton
Wrangaton

Staddon Heights
Boringdon Park

Tavistock

Knockout Final at China Fleet

Elfordleigh
Yelverton

Staddon Heights

Boringdon Park

Tavistock
Wrangaton

Wrangaton
Tavistock

Boringdon Park

Elfordleigh

Staddon Heights

Yelverton

Score

0.5

0.5

15

15
15

15
5.5

15

15
15

69

180



